BLANKOM Antennentechnik GmbH   Hermann-Petersilge-Straße 1   07422 Bad Blankenburg   Germany    Tel. +49 (0) 36741 60-0    Fax +49 (0) 36741 60-100
DRD 700  Quad Multistream Processor (548D13500002-Rev-H  04/13) www.blankom.de
DRD 700
Quad Multistream Processor
Instruction Manual
BLANKOM Antennentechnik GmbH
Hermann-Petersilge-Straße 1
07422 Bad Blankenburg

DRD 700 Quad Multistream Processor
Page 6 (26) www.blankom.de  Rev. H
Ordering Codes
 Name Type Ordering code Remarks
 DVB Quad Multistream Processor
Basic-version
DRD 700  D135.01
DVB-T/C            75 Ohm F OPD135-03 OPD13501 0300
DVB-T/T2             75 Ohm F OPD135-04 OPD13501 0400
DVB-S/S2 APSK    75 Ohm F OPD135-09 OPD13501 0900
ISDB-T                 75 Ohm F OPD135-17 LPD10301 1700
S
W
-O
p